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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Caleb Pering           M3039         1/29    6:38    20:31.77
2     Clint Satterlee        M3039         2/29    6:52    21:16.69
3     Jeremy Walker          M3039         3/29    7:01    21:44.97
4     Rachel Wolfrath        F3039         1/44    7:11    22:13.64
5     David Wolfrath         M4049         1/16    7:12    22:16.32
6     Kenneth Stuck          M5059         1/15    7:17    22:31.89
7     Jake Mettlach          M3039         4/29    7:18    22:37.23
8     Jackie Young           M3039         5/29    7:19    22:40.30
9     Jett Mitchell          M0012         1/11    7:34    23:27.32
10    Mary Simphaly          F3039         2/44    7:35    23:29.09
11    Jacob Hilton           M2029          1/5    7:39    23:39.92
12    Curtis McElhinney      M3039         6/29    7:42    23:51.88
13    Gabe Wallen            M1619          1/7    7:45    24:00.78
14    Levi Taylor            M2029          2/5    7:56    24:32.64
15    Matthew Tiller         M1619          2/7    7:56    24:32.84
16    Rachel Shuck           F4049         1/68    8:00    24:47.11
17    Abby Self              F3039         3/44    8:04    25:00.06
18    Jennifer Mitchell      F3039         4/44    8:06    25:04.46
19    Clint Coyan            M3039         7/29    8:11    25:22.07
20    Mike Hollis            M6069          1/6    8:12    25:22.46
21    Kevin Lassley          M5059         2/15    8:14    25:30.92
22    Michelle Rador         F3039         5/44    8:19    25:44.58
23    Conner Fenske          M0012         2/11    8:21    25:50.61
24    Matthew Baumgardner    M1315          1/7    8:22    25:55.22
25    Lakin Copeland         F1619          1/8    8:27    26:09.01
26    Brandon Barker         M4049         2/16    8:27    26:09.47
27    Gretch House           F1315          1/5    8:37    26:40.93
28    Debbie Lehman          F6069         1/12    8:38    26:44.98
29    Jared Drye             M3039         8/29    8:44    27:04.14
30    Joey Schneider         M2029          3/5    8:45    27:06.56
31    Wade Marriott          M3039         9/29    8:47    27:11.54
32    Allie Marriott         F0012         1/14    8:47    27:12.78
33    Alex Wallen            M1619          3/7    8:55    27:36.08
34    Jeffery Fugett         M4049         3/16    8:55    27:36.57
35    Lance Coppedge         M1315          2/7    8:58    27:45.45
36    Maggie Coyan           F3039         6/44    9:01    27:56.44
37    Garrison Baker         M1315          3/7    9:11    28:26.70
38    Danita Regehr          F4049         2/68    9:11    28:26.94
39    Jaxon Sadie Sharif     F0012         2/14    9:13    28:33.83
40    Matt Monier            M3039        10/29    9:15    28:38.29
41    Katie Gerwel           F3039         7/44    9:15    28:39.30
42    Emily Backs            F2029         1/25    9:15    28:39.34
43    Rachel Steele          F4049         3/68    9:23    29:05.07
44    Skyler Nickles         M0012         3/11    9:24    29:08.22
45    Stephanie Nickles      F3039         8/44    9:26    29:13.48
46    Amber Ward             F3039         9/44    9:27    29:16.40
47    Carter Murray          M1315          4/7    9:29    29:21.38
48    Tony Vienhage          M4049         4/16    9:35    29:41.30
49    Alyssa Stinnett        F1315          2/5    9:37    29:46.65
50    Hannah Laxton          F3039        10/44    9:38    29:48.93
51    Brandy Jameson         F4049         4/68    9:41    29:59.58
52    Stacey Parton          M5059         3/15    9:42    30:02.62
53    Sarah Bachand          F3039        11/44    9:43    30:06.82
54    Courtney Shelton       F2029         2/25    9:49    30:25.68
55    Lisa Fenske            F4049         5/68    9:50    30:27.67
56    Tonya Cutbirth         F4049         6/68    9:51    30:30.82
57    Richelle Shelton       F4049         7/68    9:51    30:31.90
58    Caroline Bandy         F2029         3/25    9:52    30:33.15
59    Garrison Nordyke       M0012         4/11    9:56    30:47.21
60    Seth Spangler          M0012         5/11    9:56    30:47.55
61    Steve Hammond          M6069          2/6    9:57    30:48.99
62    Eric Mueller           M3039        11/29    9:59    30:54.77
63    Ashley Mueller Mueller F3039        12/44    9:59    30:55.59
64    Solai Pham             F1619          2/8   10:04    31:10.33
65    Marika Pham            F4049         8/68   10:04    31:11.15
66    Christy Hlavacek       F4049         9/68   10:05    31:15.48
67    Victoria Verheyen      F3039        13/44   10:09    31:26.48
68    Truman Self            M3039        12/29   10:09    31:27.71
69    Jody Bailey            M6069          3/6   10:10    31:28.74
70    Samantha Akromis       F2029         4/25   10:12    31:37.19
71    Stefanie Burkett       F4049        10/68   10:17    31:49.88
72    Melody Shuck           F3039        14/44   10:17    31:52.64
73    Susan Graves           F5059         1/23   10:19    31:57.98
74    W.Kuper Eden           M0012         6/11   10:22    32:06.60
75    Denice Rankin          F3039        15/44   10:22    32:07.60
76    Kindra Eden            F2029         5/25   10:23    32:09.77
77    Trenton Berry          M3039        13/29   10:23    32:10.54
78    Stephanie Jester       F4049        11/68   10:24       32:14
79    Joanna Clark           F4049        12/68   10:26    32:19.04
80    Justin Rankin          M4049         5/16   10:29    32:28.89
81    Michael Peek           M5059         4/15   10:30    32:30.13
82    Jene Barker            F4049        13/68   10:30    32:32.06
83    Casey Gunn             F3039        16/44   10:32    32:38.36
84    Crystal Baker          F4049        14/68   10:33    32:39.95
85    Drake Dishman          M0012         7/11   10:35    32:45.89
86    Deb Oneal              F3039        17/44   10:35    32:48.51
87    Hattie Dishman         F0012         3/14   10:36    32:49.04
88    Kelbe Eden             M3039        14/29   10:39    33:00.16
89    Kroquet.W. Eden        M0012         8/11   10:40    33:01.88
90    Amy Taylor             F3039        18/44   10:40    33:02.06
91    Trish Spangler         F4049        15/68   10:40    33:02.65
92    Brian Burton           M4049         6/16   10:44    33:15.86
93    Kaylee Friend          F3039        19/44   10:45    33:18.28
94    Heather Anderson       F4049        16/68   10:46    33:20.26
95    Cade Bryngelson        M1619          4/7   10:49    33:29.73
96    Brandi Lawson          F4049        17/68   10:59    34:02.44
97    Kandi Favor            F3039        20/44   11:03    34:12.51
98    Tammy Volner           F4049        18/68   11:05    34:21.35
99    Kathy Murray           F4049        19/68   11:06    34:22.06
100   Valerie Coursey        F5059         2/23   11:06    34:23.08
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101   Sarah Jonesmith        F1619          3/8   11:06    34:23.26
102   Adrianna Moore         F4049        20/68   11:11    34:37.97
103   Donna Whinery Ferenczy F4049        21/68   11:14    34:48.27
104   Vanessa McConnell      F3039        21/44   11:20    35:06.10
105   Nick Verheyen          M3039        15/29   11:20    35:06.26
106   Jodie Burns            F5059         3/23   11:24       35:18
107   Izi Hunter             F0012         4/14   11:24    35:18.14
108   Corey Fitzpatrick      M4049         7/16   11:32    35:42.76
109   Chris Wallen           M3039        16/29   11:32    35:44.85
110   Kim Epps               F4049        22/68   11:33    35:48.29
111   Dawnya Gibbs           F3039        22/44   11:37    35:58.64
112   Jennifer Stewart       F4049        23/68   11:38    36:01.16
113   Adam Stewart           M3039        17/29   11:39    36:04.12
114   Andy Wilkinson         M3039        18/29   11:39    36:06.17
115   Samantha Dobbs         F2029         6/25   11:40    36:08.88
116   Lindsey Li             F3039        23/44   11:41    36:10.93
117   Matt Lehman            M4049         8/16   11:44    36:20.21
118   Cloe Richards          F3039        24/44   11:44    36:20.34
119   Erik Whiting           M4049         9/16   11:51    36:42.29
120   Darrin Earhart         M6069          4/6   11:51    36:42.54
121   Becky Hollis           F6069         2/12   11:51    36:42.58
122   Emily Weiss            F2029         7/25   11:57    37:01.07
123   Jenny Schneider        F2029         8/25   11:57    37:01.22
124   Hadlee Goldberg        M4049        10/16   11:58    37:03.77
125   Vanessa Stinnett       F1619          4/8   12:02    37:16.53
126   Holly Lovell           F2029         9/25   12:03    37:20.70
127   David Lovell           M2029          4/5   12:04    37:21.32
128   Stephanie Brown        F4049        24/68   12:11    37:44.93
129   Angela Henry           F4049        25/68   12:16    37:58.93
130   Annabelle Gerhardt     F1315          3/5   12:19    38:08.96
131   Mylee Ramsey           F0012         5/14   12:19    38:09.61
132   Briar Hobbs            F0012         6/14   12:19    38:09.63
133   Lucy Henning           F0012         7/14   12:22    38:17.67
134   Abby Lugar             F4049        26/68   12:22    38:20.03
135   Caleb Long             M1619          5/7   12:23    38:22.82
136   Spencer Drye           F3039        25/44   12:26    38:32.61
137   Charles Heflin         M3039        19/29   12:27    38:35.70
138   Michelle Drye          F6069         3/12   12:29    38:39.72
139   Ashleigh Hash          F1619          5/8   12:29    38:40.88
140   Brandon Bowling        M3039        20/29   12:30    38:42.90
141   Karen Trusler          F4049        27/68   12:31    38:45.38
142   Taylor Jameson         F0012         8/14   12:35    38:59.01
143   Alice Cummings         F3039        26/44   12:35    38:59.12
144   Christina Jameson      F4049        28/68   12:40    39:13.09
145   Duane Westman          M6069          5/6   12:40    39:15.79
146   Dezirae Ritchie        F3039        27/44   12:41    39:19.01
147   Shelby Anderson        F2029        10/25   12:44    39:26.38
148   Shellena Garrett       F5059         4/23   12:45    39:29.90
149   Dorie Lea              F2029        11/25   12:45    39:30.33
150   Rob Buchanan           M3039        21/29   12:51    39:49.06
151   Micah Bolte            M0012         9/11   12:53    39:54.18
152   Jerry Dorris           M6069          6/6   12:54    39:59.36
153   Colleen Benson         F4049        29/68   12:55       40:01
154   Jaime Jonesmith        F4049        30/68   12:56    40:04.84
155   Riley Brown            F1315          4/5   13:00    40:15.29
156   Diane Nelson           F4049        31/68   13:01    40:20.03
157   James Webb             M70UP          1/1   13:03    40:26.79
158   Dustin Taylor          M4049        11/16   13:04    40:28.43
159   Whitney Weaver         F1619          6/8   13:08    40:41.12
160   Karyn Hembree          F5059         5/23   13:09    40:43.17
161   Andrea Natal           F4049        32/68   13:10    40:47.20
162   Brian Long             M1315          5/7   13:11    40:50.47
163   Jordan Stone           M1619          6/7   13:14    40:59.73
164   Rebecca Joffrion       F2029        12/25   13:23    41:26.76
165   Patty Stinnett         F4049        33/68   13:23    41:27.07
166   Kloey Hardesty         F1619          7/8   13:24       41:32
167   Tammy Barton           F4049        34/68   13:25    41:32.52
168   Niki Wallen            F3039        28/44   13:25    41:33.22
169   April Haymes           F5059         6/23   13:25    41:33.97
170   Candace Cook           F4049        35/68   13:26    41:37.10
171   Susan Jarvis           F5059         7/23   13:28    41:43.22
172   Robert Stephens        M5059         5/15   13:36    42:08.32
173   Abigail Lee            F2029        13/25   13:40    42:20.99
174   Noah Coppedge          M1315          6/7   13:44    42:34.16
175   Josie Coppedge         F1315          5/5   13:44    42:34.37
176   Denise Ogle            F5059         8/23   13:45    42:35.98
177   Nikki Ogle             F2029        14/25   13:45    42:36.11
178   Matt Farmer            M4049        12/16   13:48    42:43.85
179   Lauren Witty           F2029        15/25   13:57    43:12.30
180   Katie Caswell          F2029        16/25   13:57    43:12.94
181   Cristie Desmond        F3039        29/44   13:57    43:12.98
182   Jeremy Anderson        M4049        13/16   13:58    43:15.73
183   Mike Nicholl           M3039        22/29   14:01    43:25.26
184   Jill Shephard          F4049        36/68   14:03    43:32.02
185   Kaylyn Schudy          F0012         9/14   14:03    43:32.36
186   Kory Schudy            M3039        23/29   14:03    43:32.53
187   Heather Schudy         F3039        30/44   14:08    43:47.15
188   Faithlynn Jung         F2029        17/25   14:10    43:53.90
189   Frances Watson         F4049        37/68   14:12    44:00.20
190   Rebecca Jung           F3039        31/44   14:12    44:00.30
191   Brian Welch            M5059         6/15   14:20    44:23.10
192   Jen Buchanan           F3039        32/44   14:22    44:31.20
193   Cailah Liffick         F1619          8/8   14:31    44:58.07
194   Casarah Peng           F3039        33/44   14:31    44:58.33
195   Vickie Lee             F6069         4/12   14:31    44:58.91
196   Christina Romans       F4049        38/68   14:45    45:43.37
197   Alejandra Morley       F0012        10/14   14:48    45:51.93
198   Dililexie Morley       F4049        39/68   14:48    45:52.26
199   Travis Morley          M3039        24/29   14:48    45:52.45
200   Camila Morley          F0012        11/14   14:48    45:52.80
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201   Brenda Watson          F5059         9/23   14:58    46:21.66
202   Dwayna Lahey           F4049        40/68   14:58    46:21.96
203   Monnica Williams       F4049        41/68   15:00    46:27.40
204   Theresa Chenault       F5059        10/23   15:01       46:31
205   Austyn Wallen          F0012        12/14   15:09    46:57.76
206   Alyssa Wallen          F3039        34/44   15:10    46:58.54
207   Casey Mitchell         F4049        42/68   15:16    47:17.69
208   Elizabeth Kahrs        F2029        18/25   15:20    47:30.54
209   Geneva Harness         F5059        11/23   15:37    48:22.09
210   Brenna Harrison        F4049        43/68   15:39    48:29.29
211   Kira Howerton          F2029        19/25   15:40    48:33.45
212   Lance Howerton         M3039        25/29   15:41    48:34.44
213   R. Craig Benson        M5059         7/15   15:41    48:36.55
214   Misty Weaver           F4049        44/68   15:43    48:42.33
215   Janice Swofford        F6069         5/12   15:51    49:07.36
216   Janet Cibert           F6069         6/12   15:53    49:13.94
217   Samantha Anderson      F3039        35/44   15:59    49:31.86
218   Stacye Perriman        F4049        45/68   16:09    50:02.79
219   Emily Sindle           F4049        46/68   16:10    50:03.92
220   Ellizabeth Nicholl     F0012        13/14   16:13    50:15.47
221   Stefanie Joeckel       F4049        47/68   16:23    50:47.28
222   Michelle Fischer       F4049        48/68   16:24    50:48.43
223   Gwen Patrick           F6069         7/12   16:28    51:01.73
224   Trella Smith           F6069         8/12   16:28    51:02.39
225   Bonnie Bertoldie       F5059        12/23   16:34    51:21.09
226   Chad Hartman           M3039        26/29   16:39    51:34.45
227   Eleanor Harris         F5059        13/23   16:40    51:40.01
228   Thomas Johnson         M5059         8/15   16:47    52:00.99
229   Mardie Keller          F4049        49/68   16:51    52:13.07
230   Holly Box              F3039        36/44   16:55    52:26.15
231   Autumn Farmer          F4049        50/68   17:05    52:57.01
232   Pamela Griffin         F6069         9/12   17:07    53:03.18
233   Gloria Bunch           F5059        14/23   17:07    53:03.23
234   Megan Pfeiffer         F3039        37/44   17:08    53:04.61
235   Jenell Wagner          F5059        15/23   17:18    53:36.78
236   Chad White             M5059         9/15   17:19    53:38.78
237   Vicky White            F4049        51/68   17:19    53:40.57
238   Angela Nelson          F2029        20/25   17:20    53:43.54
239   Amy Sullins            F3039        38/44   17:20    53:43.86
240   Courtney Matthews      F2029        21/25   17:21    53:45.85
241   Leann Hesemann         F2029        22/25   17:22    53:47.87
242   David Anderlik         M4049        14/16   17:40    54:45.20
243   Valerie Anderlik       F4049        52/68   17:41    54:46.06
244   Jamie Coppedge         M4049        15/16   17:44    54:55.49
245   Crystal Heflin         F4049        53/68   17:44    54:57.39
246   Alicia Coppedge        F4049        54/68   17:44    54:57.78
247   Richele Sharp          F4049        55/68   17:44    54:58.12
248   Shawn Wallace          M3039        27/29   17:47    55:05.09
249   Camron Volner          M0012        10/11   17:48    55:09.86
250   Taylor Loomis          M2029          5/5   17:50    55:14.19
251   Megan Volner           F0012        14/14   17:50    55:14.44
252   Ashley Loomis          F2029        23/25   17:50    55:14.95
253   Trina Mobley           F4049        56/68   17:50    55:16.46
254   Bruce Volner           M5059        10/15   17:51    55:18.30
255   Josiah Ortlieb         M1619          7/7   17:54    55:27.12
256   Elizabeth Wright       F2029        24/25   17:58    55:39.79
257   Joshua Pedrick         M3039        28/29   17:58    55:41.79
258   Kelly Stewart          F4049        57/68   17:59    55:41.86
259   Brenda Bliss           F6069        10/12   18:00    55:45.26
260   Misty Viles            F4049        58/68   18:01    55:48.20
261   Anissa Gilmore         F5059        16/23   18:02    55:51.19
262   Ashley Bowling         F3039        39/44   18:02    55:51.50
263   Teresa Mills           F4049        59/68   18:03    55:55.11
264   Crystal Higdon         F4049        60/68   18:03    55:55.55
265   Jennifer Charleston    F4049        61/68   18:03    55:55.65
266   Jessica Koeller        F2029        25/25   18:06    56:05.44
267   Pat Quick              M5059        11/15   18:09    56:14.42
268   Elizabeth Quick        F5059        17/23   18:09    56:14.88
269   Jennifer McBride       F3039        40/44   18:30    57:19.11
270   Tracy Lammon           F5059        18/23   18:31    57:21.65
271   Stacey Koeller         F5059        19/23   18:38    57:45.65
272   Mark Koeller           M5059        12/15   18:39    57:46.24
273   Jeff Long              M5059        13/15   18:59    58:50.40
274   Linda Long             F5059        20/23   19:00    58:51.71
275   Tammy Hughes           F5059        21/23   19:01       58:55
276   Kimberly Parks-Putnam  F4049        62/68   19:12    59:30.22
277   Tom Putnam             M5059        14/15   19:12    59:30.51
278   Valerie Webb           F70UP          1/1   19:21    59:56.02
279   Misty Harmon           F4049        63/68   19:25  1:00:09.92
280   Cassi Wilder           F3039        41/44   19:25  1:00:11.16
281   Amanda Valadez         F3039        42/44   19:32  1:00:32.68
282   Kim Medley             F4049        64/68   19:36  1:00:42.90
283   Ishaan Garg            M1315          7/7   19:51  1:01:31.93
284   Nikki Garg             F4049        65/68   19:52  1:01:32.30
285   Shelly Reece Clark     F4049        66/68   20:51  1:04:37.40
286   Stephanie Smith        F4049        67/68   20:52  1:04:39.96
287   Tucker Rogers          M0012        11/11   20:54  1:04:45.48
288   Christine Palmer       F3039        43/44   21:03  1:05:12.59
289   Chris Palmer           M3039        29/29   21:03  1:05:13.09
290   Kurt Priebe            M4049        16/16   23:29  1:12:46.28
291   Deanna Ponder          F4049        68/68   23:29  1:12:47.20
292   Jeannie Robinson       F6069        11/12   25:09  1:17:57.46
293   Michelle Dorland       F5059        22/23   26:01  1:20:38.13
294   Steve Dorland          M5059        15/15   26:02  1:20:39.89
295   Ashley Priebe          F3039        44/44   37:31  1:56:16.34
296   Desiree Parton         F5059        23/23   39:17  2:01:45.18
297   Brenda Bowling         F6069        12/12          2:34:21.90
0                                           0/0                    
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